Double Marker

Physician:

Patient Name: POONAM, MRS
Race: INDIAN

Code: 222590033
DOB: 23/06/97
Reported: 16/09/22

Estimation Method:
Age at Term:
EDD:

Gestation:
IDDM:

Smoker:

Rh:

IVF:

Family History:
Gestational Age:
Referring Lab #:
Specimen Code:
Specimen Date:
Received Date:
Weight:

25.7 years
22/03/23
Singleton

No

No

Unknown

No

Downs: N

13 weeks 2 days

222590033
16/09/22
16/09/22
43.0kg

CLINICAL INFORMATION
from CRL of 71.0 mm on 14/09/22

REMARKS

Down Syndrome
The risk of Down syndrome is LESS than the screening cut-off.

Trisomy 18/13
The risk of trisomy 18 is less than the screening cut-off.

Screening Status:
Para / Gravida:

Initial sample
0/1

Sonographer:
Ultrasound Date:

000
14/09/22

CRL: 71.0mm NB: Present
NT: 1.9 mm 1.39 MoM 0.54 A

ULTRASOUND
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BIOCHEMISTRY

MARKER RESULT MoM
PAPP-A 1812.00 ng/ml 0.64
free B-hCG 25.0 lU/L 0.82

Down Syndrome: Screen Negative
Trisomy 18/13: Screen Negative

1:100

1:1000

1:10000

1:100

1:250

Wl

Prior Final Risk Prior Final Risk
1:1340 1:12800 1:111001:99000

Report generated using Benetech PRA 3300, Reprinted on 16/09/22






